Waiver Experts 2016
	CSB
	First 
	Last
	Phone
	Email

	Alexandria  
	Martha
	Boyer
	703.746.3400
	Martha.boyer@alexandriava.gov

	Alexandria  
	Robin
	Crawley
	703.746.3400
	 robin.crawley@alexandriava.gov

	Alleghany Highlands
	Sue
	Childs
	540-863-1620 ext. 101
	schilds@ahcsb.org 

	Alleghany Highlands
	Amy
	Haymaker
	540-863-1620 ext. 103
	ahaymaker@ahcsb.org 

	Alleghany Highlands
	Lisa
	Pritt
	540-863-1620 ext. 102
	lpritt@ahcsb.org 

	Arlington 
	Jennifer
	Acheson
	703.228.5250
	jmckin@arlingtonva.us

	Arlington 
	Steve
	Garcia
	703.228.5250
	smgarcia@arlingtonva.us

	Blue Ridge Behavioral Health
	Kitty
	Booth
	540-342-6003
	kbooth@brbh.org 

	Blue Ridge Behavioral Health
	Deborah
	Breedlove
	540-342-6003
	dbreedlove@brbh.org 

	Blue Ridge Behavioral Health
	Jason
	Pauley
	540-342-6003
	jpauley@brbh.org 

	Blue Ridge Behavioral Health
	Keesey 
	Presson
	540-342-6003
	 kpresson@brbh.org


	Chesapeake 
	Shon
	Barnwell
	757-523-1088
	sbarnwell@chesapeakeibh.net 

	Chesapeake 
	Ed
	Gonzalez
	757-819-6224
	egonzalez@chesapeakeibh.net 

	Chesapeake 
	Fran
	Hasty
	757-819-6230
	fhasty@chesapeakeibh.net 

	Chesterfield 
	Teresa
	Burnette
	804-768-7231
	burnettet@chesterfield.gov 

	Chesterfield 
	Mary
	Harrington
	804-796-7102
	harringtonm@chesterfield.gov 

	Chesterfield 
	David
	Meadows
	804-706-2561
	meadowswi@chesterfield.gov 

	Chesterfield 
	Ed
	Nicely
	804-768-7232
	nicelye@chesterfield.gov 

	Chesterfield 
	Angalena
	Little
	804-717-6103
	reckarta@chesterfield.gov

	Chesterfield 
	Catherine
	Schneider
	804-717-6554
	schneiderc@chesterfield.gov 

	Colonial  
	Liz
	Erfe-Howard
	757-220-3200
	eerfe-howard@colonialbh.org 

	Colonial  
	Juan
	Vera
	757-220-3200
	jvera@colonialbh.org 

	Crossroads 
	Rachael
	Ashworth
	434-392-2808
	rashworth@crossroadscsb.org 

	Crossroads 
	Nancy
	Kelsey
	434-392-4234 Ext. 324
	nkelsey@crossroadscsb.org 

	Cumberland Mt
	Rhonda
	Ball
	(276) 964-6702
	rball@cmcsb.com

	Cumberland Mt
	Daniel
	Hess
	(276) 964-6702
	dhess@cmcsb.com

	Cumberland Mt
	Bill
	Wimmer
	(276) 964-6702
	bwimmer@cmcsb.com

	Danville-Pittsylvania
	Gayle
	Burnette
	(434) 799-0456, ext. 3059
	gburnette@dpcs.org 

	Danville-Pittsylvania
	Amy
	Newell
	(434) 799-0456
	anewell@dpcs.org

	Danville-Pittsylvania
	Tiffany
	Tillman
	(434) 799-0456
	ttillman@dpcs.org  

	Dickenson County
	Donna
	Fuller
	(276) 926-1684
	donna.fuller@dcbhs.com 

	Dickerson County
	Paulette
	Phillips
	(276) 926-1684
	paulette.phillips@dcbhs.com 

	District 19
	Arnecia
	Johnson
	804-862-8079 x3168
	ajohnson@d19csb.com 

	District 19
	Regina
	Smith
	804-862-8079 x3187
	rsmith@d19csb.com 

	Eastern Shore
	Lisa
	Sedjat
	757-350-5044
	lsedjat@escsb.org 

	Fairfax  
	Stephanie
	Bailey
	703.324.7000
	stephanie.bailey@fairfaxcounty.gov

	Fairfax  
	Dan
	Cronnell
	703.324.7000
	daniel.cronnel@fairfaxcounty.gov 

	Fairfax  
	Lara
	Lafin
	703.324.7000
	lara.lafin@fairfaxcounty.gov 

	Fairfax  
	Eric
	Oliver
	703.324.7000
	eric.oliver@fairfaxcounty.gov 

	Fairfax  
	Lori
	Palau
	703.324.7000
	lori.palau@fairfaxcounty.gov 

	Fairfax  
	Shelia
	Peters-Lee
	703.324.7000
	Shelia.peters-lee@fairfaxcounty.gov 

	Fairfax  
	Emlyn
	Podesta
	703.324.7000
	Emlyn.podesta@fairfaxcounty.gov 

	Fairfax  
	Casey
	Roberts
	703.324.7000
	casey.roberts@fairfaxcounty.gov 

	Fairfax  
	Sierra
	Simmons
	703.324.7000
	sierra.simmons@fairfaxcounty.gov  

	Fairfax  
	Carolyn
	Smith
	703.324.7000
	Carolyn.smith@fairfaxcounty.gov 

	Fairfax  
	Season
	Zellman
	703.324.7000
	season.zellman@fairfaxcounty.gov 

	Goochland Powhatan
	Latasha
	Brown
	804-556-5415
	ldbrown@goochlandva.us 

	Goochland Powhatan
	Lateshia
	Goode
	804-403-5905
	lgoode@goochlandva.us 

	Hampton-Newport News
	Elisha
	Baker
	757-788-0560
	ebaker@hnncsb.org 

	Hampton-Newport News
	Ron
	Clark
	757-788-0038
	ronc@hnncsb.org 

	Hampton-Newport News
	Daphne
	Cunningham
	757-788-0037
	dcunning@hnncsb.org 

	Hampton-Newport News
	CharRae
	Jordan
	757-788-0548
	cjordan@hnncsb.org 

	Hampton-Newport News
	Keonna
	Mack
	757-788-0308
	kmack@hnncsb.org 

	Hampton-Newport News
	Beth
	Pleinka-Bateman
	757-788-0039
	epleinka@hnncsb.org 

	Hanover 
	Donna
	Boyce
	804-221-6760
	dmboyce@hanovercounty.gov 

	Hanover 
	Michele
	Elliott
	804-365-6606
	mmelliott@hanovercounty.gov 

	Hanover 
	Susan
	Lutzen
	804-365-6602
	sdlutzen@hanovercounty.gov 

	Hanover 
	Wanda
	Martin
	804-365-6611
	wjmartin@hanovercounty.gov 

	Harrisonburg- Rockingham
	Rebekah
	Greenfield
	540-434-1941
	Rebekah Greenfield rgreenfield@hrcsb.org

	Harrisonburg- Rockingham
	Rob
	Slaubaugh
	540-434-1941
	Rob Slaubaugh rslaubaugh@hrcsb.org

	Henrico 
	Beth
	Burk
	804-727-8959
	bur34@henrico.us 

	Henrico 
	Seline
	Hughes-Nesmith
	804-222-2607
	hug18@henrico.us 

	Henrico 
	Michelle
	Johnson
	804-727-8520
	joh36@co.henrico.va.us 

	Henrico 
	Mary Beth
	Schutte
	804-727-8526
	sch24@henrico.us 

	Henrico 
	Beth
	Tetrault
	804-727-8565
	tet@henrico.us 

	Highlands
	Santanna
	Cook
	276.525.1550
	scook@highlandscsb.org 

	Highlands
	Fay
	Morris
	(276) 676-2974
	fmorris@highlandscsb.org 

	Highlands
	Jamie
	Tibbs
	276.525.1550
	jtibbs@highlandscsb.org 

	Highlands
	Katrina
	Washington
	276-525-1470
	kwashington@highlandscsb.org 

	Horizon
	Martha
	Gunter
	434-847-8000
	Martha.Gunter@horizonbh.org

	Horizon
	Tabatha 
	Robertson
	434-948-4831
	Tabatha.Robertson@horizonbh.org

	Horizon 
	Debra
	Crowder
	434-946-2316
	debra.crowder@horizonbh.org

	Loudoun 
	Marcus
	Gill
	703.777.0378
	marcus.gill@loudoun.gov 

	Loudoun 
	Roger
	Younker
	703.777.0378
	roger.younker@loudoun.gov 

	MFP/DBHDS 
	Tonya
	Carr
	757-424-8250
	tonya.carr@dbhds.virginia.gov

	MFP/DBHDS 
	Benita
	Holland
	804-201-3833
	benita.holland@dbhds.virginia.gov

	Middle Peninsula-NN
	Scott
	Britton
	804-758-5877
	sbritton@mpnn.state.va.us 

	Middle Peninsula-NN
	Tiffany
	Jenkins
	804-758-5877
	tjenkins@mpnn.state.va.us 

	Middle Peninsula-NN
	Cheryl
	Reamy
	804-758-5877
	reamy@mpnn.state.va.us 

	Mt Rogers
	Michelle
	Fisher
	276-223-3200
	michelle.fisher@mrcsb.state.va.us 

	Mt Rogers
	Nancy
	Glover
	276-223-3200
	nancy.glover@mrcsb.state.va.us 

	Mt Rogers
	Kim
	Taylor
	276-223-3200
	kimberly.taylor@mrcsb.state.va.us

	New River Valley
	Tom
	Meadows
	(540) 961-8334
	tmeadows@nrvcs.org

	New River Valley
	Mandy
	Seeberger
	540-961-8313 
	mseeberger@nrvcs.org

	Norfolk 
	Bernie
	Copeland
	757-823-1648
	Bernadette.copeland@norfolk.gov 

	Norfolk 
	Holly
	Edwards
	757-375-8459
	holly.edwards@norfolk.gov 

	Norfolk 
	Amy
	Traut
	757-474-5361
	amy.traut@norfolk.gov  

	Piedmont
	Vee
	Gross
	540-483-5044
	vgross@piedmontcsb.org 

	Piedmont
	Teresa
	Hooper
	540-483-5044
	thooper@piedmontcsb.org 

	Planning District 1
	Donna
	Blankenship
	(276)523-0682
	dblanken@frontierhealth.org 

	Planning District 1
	Regina
	Lawson
	276.523.0026
	rlawson@frontierhealth.org 

	Portsmouth 
	Sharon
	Dillard
	757-393-8321
	sdillard@portsmouthva.gov 

	Portsmouth 
	Cathy
	Starling
	757-393-8321
	cstarling@portsmouthva.gov 

	Prince William
	Shantel
	Ball
	703.792.7800
	sball@pwcgov.org 

	Prince William
	Gail
	Carlson
	703.792.7800
	gcarlson@pwcgov.org 

	Prince William
	Jay
	Iacuele
	703.792.7800
	jIacuele@pwcgov.org 

	Prince William
	Latoria
	Jennings
	703.792.7800
	lstyles@pwcgov.org 

	Prince William
	Shakira
	Johnson
	703.792.7800
	shakirajohnson@pwcgov.org 

	Prince William
	Eva
	Kline
	703.792.7800
	ekline@pwcgov.org 

	Prince William
	Bo
	Nguyen
	703.792.7800
	bnguyen@pwcgov.org 

	Prince William
	Pam
	Parr
	703.792.7800
	pparr@pwcgov.org 

	Prince William
	Elaine
	Wickliffe
	703.792.7800
	mwickliffe@pwcgov.org 

	Rappahannock Area
	Jennifer
	Acors
	540-373-3223
	jacors@racsb.state.va.us

	Rappahannock Area
	Lori
	Beemiller
	540-582-3980
	lbeemiller@racsb.state.va.us

	Rappahannock Area
	Marie
	Boyles
	804-633-9997
	mboyles@racsb.state.va.us

	Rappahannock Area
	Jessica
	Cooper
	540-373-3223
	jcooper@racsb.state.va.us

	Rappahannock Area
	Kelly
	Kockler
	540-659-2725
	kkocker@racsb.state.va.us

	Rappahannock Area
	Stephanie
	Terrell
	540-373-3223
	sterrell@racsb.state.va.us

	Rappahannock Rapidan
	Carrie
	Froemel
	540-825-3100
	cfroemel@rrcsb.org

	Rappahannock Rapidan
	Megan
	Hensley
	540-825-3100
	mhensley@rrcsb.org

	Rappahannock Rapidan
	Angela
	Hitt
	540-825-3100
	ahitt@rrcsb.org 

	Rappahannock Rapidan
	Paula
	Stone
	540-825-3100
	PStone@rrcsb.org

	Region Ten
	Amy
	Berry
	434-326-7634
	amy.berry@regionten.org

	Region Ten
	Lisa
	Hearl
	434-970-2136
	lisa.hearl@regionten.org  

	Region Ten
	Heather
	Hines
	434-972-1721
	heather.hines@regionten.org

	Region Ten
	Amy
	Huml
	434-970-2106
	amy.huml@regionten.org   

	Richmond Behavioral Health
	Erin
	Austin
	804-819-4000
	austine@rbha.org 

	Richmond Behavioral Health
	Suzanne
	Davis
	804-819-4214
	daviss@rbha.org   

	Richmond Behavioral Health
	Jennifer
	Eckert
	[bookmark: _GoBack]804-819-4000
	eckertj@rbha.org 

	Richmond Behavioral Health
	Ann
	Manckia
	804-819-4111
	manckia@rbha.org 

	Richmond Behavioral Health
	Maggie
	Puckette
	804-819-5218
	puckettem@rbha.org 

	Richmond Behavioral Health
	Mary
	Williams
	804-819-5220
	williamsmf@rbha.org 

	Rockbridge
	Kathy
	Marlatt
	540-261-3877
	kmarlatt@racsb.org

	Rockbridge
	Lisa
	Zwecker
	540-462-6658
	lzwecker@racsb.org

	Southside 
	Amanda
	Powell
	434-848-4661
	apowell@sscsb.org 

	Southside 
	Pam
	Wallace
	434-570-1531
	pwallace@sscsb.org 

	Valley
	Krista
	Lynch
	540-887-3200
	 klynch@vcsb.org

	Valley
	Tina
	Martina
	540-887-3200
	tmartina@vcsb.org

	Virginia Beach 
	Candice
	Givens
	757-385-0600
	cgivens@vbgov.com 

	Virginia Beach 
	Stephanie
	Harris
	757-385-0600
	sharris@vbgov.com 

	Virginia Beach 
	Terri
	Hoppel
	757-385-0600
	thoppel@vbgov.com 

	Virginia Beach 
	Nicola
	Morley
	757-385-0600
	nmorley@vbgov.com 

	Virginia Beach 
	Lex
	Pitman
	757-385-0596
	acpittma@vbgov.com 

	Virginia Beach 
	Melissa
	Quick
	757-385-4094
	maquick@vbgov.com 

	Virginia Beach 
	Martha
	Schwenk
	757-385-0600
	mschwenk@vbgov.com 

	Western Tidewater 
	Theresa
	Pope
	757-942-1069
	tpope@wtcsb.org 

	Western Tidewater 
	Rebecca
	Shaw
	757-942-1069
	rshaw@wtcsb.org 

	Western Tidewater 
	Kandace
	Tysinger
	757-942-1069
	ktaylor-tysinger@wtcsb.org 

	Northwestern
	Donna
	Higgs
	540-667-8888 x1226
	DHiggs@nwcsb.com

	Northwestern
	Patty
	Poplar
	540-459-5180 x3015
	PPoplar@nwcsb.com

	Northwestern
	Monica
	See
	540-667-8888 x1228
	MSee@nwcsb.com 

	Northwestern
	Dave
	Yereb
	540-636-4250 x2221
	DYereb@nwcsb.com
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